w w w . i e i w o r l d . c o m
Automation Panel Solutions
Display System
Model AFL-15A(E)-N270
LCD Size 15”
Max Resolution 1024 x 768
Brightness (cd/m²) 250
Contrast Ratio 700:1

● High Luminance (400 cd/m²)
● Regular Luminance (250 cd/m²)
Ordering Information
ISMM Supported Functions
Item Part Number Q’ty Specification
Screw Pack 44013-030041-RS 4 M3;5mm
Power Adpater
63040-010060-050-RS
63040-010060-050-RS
1
90~264V AC; 12V DC; 60W (15A(E)-N270) (Meet PSE)
90~264V AC; 12V DC; 96W (15i(E)-HM55) (Meet PSE)
Power Cord 32000-000002-RS 1 1750mm; European Standard
Utility CD 7B000-000087-RS 1
Touch Pen 43125-0002C0-00-RS 1
One Key Recovery CD 1
Model AFL-15A(E)-N270 AFL-15i(E)-HM55
Panel Mounting Kit AFLPK-15 AFLPK-15B
Wall Mounting Kit AFLWK-19B
Rack Mounting Kit AFLRK-15-R11 N/A
Arm ARM-11-RS / ARM-31-RS
Stand STAND-A19-RS / STAND-A21-R10-R10 / STAND-210-R11
OS: Win CE 6.0
(128 MB CF card)
AFLCF-15-N270-CE060-R30 --
OS: Win XPE (1 GB CF card) AFLCF-15-N270-XPE-R30
AFLSD-15-HM55-2G-XPE-R20
(2GB SATA SSD)
OS: Win 7 Embedded
(2GB CF card)
AFLCF-15-N270-WES7E-R30
AFLSD-15-HM55-4G-WES7E-R20
(4GB SATA SSD)
Hybrid Card Reader AFLP-17AMSI-U
Magnetic Stripe Reader AFLP-17AMSR-U
DC 12V Input UPS AUPS-B10-R10 (14.8V 3800mAH)
DC 9~36V Input UPS AUPS-B20-R10 (14.8V 3800mAH)
Bluetooth V2.0+EDR AFL-BT-KIT04-R10 AFL-BT-KIT01-R10
Packing List